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Compitiendo
enlaACT

BERNARDO OYARBIDE
NOVOA

Nacido en: BARAKALDO 13-04-1976

Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

Canterano
No propio

Canterano
Canterano
No propio

No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

Clasificacion Puntos N°
banderastiempo

O O O o r O

KA Kot ibund or &eAkI]% U

Mejor

19:46,14
18:25,64
19:35,50
19:18,80

20:12,28
19:25,92



